TRIPURA UNIVERSITY
RESULT OF THE M.TECH SEMESTER -I
Exam Held: Result Date: 19/01/15

MEE M.TECH.

RegnNo

2007-001317
2013-000144
2013-000145
2008-012529
2014-014190
2010-012266

RegnNo

2010-012243
2010-012242
2010-012260
2014-014191
2014-014193
2014-014195

CH. IN ELECTRICAL
Q-Qualified for Next Exam

MEE M.TECH. IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Result: P-Succesfull
RegnNo Ro11INo Marks BackPapers
2013-000133 1309010002 350
2013-000146 1309010013 362
2013-000148 1309010014 358
2008-012528 1309010015 356
2013-000152 1309010020 340
2010-012240 1409010001 464
2014-014188 1409010004 499
2010-012254 1409010007 464
2010-012280 1409010010 484

MEE M.TECH. IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Inf-Information not received or Absent

Ro11INo Marks BackPapers

1309010009 0
1309010011 0
1309010012 0
1309010016 0
1409010006 0
1409010008 0
ENGINEERING

Ro11INo Marks BackPapers
1409010002 443 EE144
1409010003 459 EE144
1409010005 350 EE11 EE144
1409010009 296 EE11 EE144
1409010011 302 EE11 EE144
1409010013 300 EE11 EE144



